Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

February 2026

6093000 ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND Beginning Balance

6710
6786

6507

6508

Federal Preschool Special Education

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment $0.00

School Imp
6093004

School Imp
6093001

6093004

Grant Year 2

ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF
AND BLIND

Grant Year 3

ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF
AND BLIND

ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF
AND BLIND

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,821.95
$9,763.81

$4,669.87

$3,132.97

$7,448.63

$9,821.95
$9,763.81

$4,669.87

$3,132.97

$7,448.63





