

Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

February 2026

		<u>Beginning Balance</u>	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	<u>Total Carryover</u>
6093000	ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND			
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education		\$9,821.95	\$9,821.95
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$9,763.81	\$9,763.81
6507	School Imp Grant Year 2			
6093004	ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND	\$0.00	\$4,669.87	\$4,669.87
6508	School Imp Grant Year 3			
6093001	ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND	\$0.00	\$3,132.97	\$3,132.97
6093004	ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND	\$0.00	\$7,448.63	\$7,448.63